
REKREASYON

REKREASYON

REKREASYON

REKREASYON

REKREASYON

REKREASYON

REKREASYON

REKREASYON

REKREASYON

REKREASYON

REKREASYON

REKREASYON

REKREASYON

GÜNÜBİRLİK

GÜNÜBİRLİK

GÜNÜBİRLİK

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

KONUT

SAĞLIK

SAĞLIK

SPOR

TRAFO

TRAFO

TRAFO

TRAFO

TRAFO

TRAFO

TRAFO

TRAFO

TRAFO

TİCK

TİCK

TİCK

İBADET

İBADET

21483

21480

21486

21487

21488

21490

21489

21491
21492

21493

21494

21496

21497

2149921500

21501

21503

21514
21512

21513

21505

21506

21508

21509

21510

21517
21516

21515

21518

21519

21528

21527

21526

21524

21522

21477

21478

21481

21482

21484

21485

21495

21498

21502

21511

21520

21521

21523

21525

21504

21479

21507

21476

REKREASYON

S

İLK

İLK

KREŞ

ANA

ANA

ASM

ORTA

ORTA

REKREASYON

İli: 
İlçesi: 

1/6000

K

ANTALYA 
KONYAALTI

PARSELASYON PLANI

1

2

1

1

1

1

3

2

4

1

1

2

2
3

21

1

1

2

3

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

2

2

1

1

1 2

1

2

3

1

2

1

2

3

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

56

1

23

1 2 3

45

1 2

34

1 2 3 4
5

1 2

3

4

5

6

1

2
3

1

2

3

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

9

3

4

5
6

7

8

1

2

3

4

1

1

1

2

3

1

2

1

2

3

4

1

1

3

4

1

2


